Team Contact Cell Email
6U-1 Katie Bergen 570-337-8246 ktbergen10@gmail.com
6U-2 Robert Cook 570-809-3256 britneylcook@gmail.com
8U-1 Robert Strony 570-441-6614 ristrony@gmail.com
8uU-2 Paul Vaughn 570-394-2519 Paul.vaughn81@gmail.com
8U-3 TJ Shellman 570-362-8082 tjshellman@gmail.com
8U-4 Ben Attinger 5708473175 bta04894huskies@gmail.com
8U-5 Ruth Scott 570-713-4288 ruth.m.yost@gmail.com
8U-6 David Quintero 570-205-0021 justine.therrien@yahoo.com
10U-1 Braden Snyder 570-713-4662 rebekahlenig@yahoo.com
10U-2 Derek Fleegle 570-419-0059 dfleegle.ltt@gmail.com
10U-3 Vernon Schwanger 570-971-8256 vcs107 @yahoo.com
10U-4 Brock Solomon 570-441-8965 bsolomon84@gmail.com
10U-5 Jordan Rhoads 570-274-4201 jordanmrhoads@gmail.com
10U-6 Derek Lewis 570-933-5054 dereklewis1306@gmail.com
10U-7 Ryan Beaver 570-716-7408 e46beaver@gmail.com
10U-8 Cody Concini 570-412-4595 cconcini2@gmail.com
10U-9 Chris Reis 717-383-5443 creis1989@gmail.com
12U-1 Paul Brosious 570-436-1860 pcklkb@ptd.net
12U-2 Glenn Dickey 570-660-0822 gdub30@comcast.net
12U-3 Quincy Shaffer 570-974-7150 Queezy62591@aol.com
12U-4 Ben Firman 570-713-4984 benjaminfirman@gmail.com
12U-5 Matt Greene 570-809-1361 kigreene7683@gmail.com
12U-6 Eric Kahler 570-263-3252 ekahler17@gmail.com
12U-7 Nick Colocino 570-220-5026 ncolocin@gmail.com
12U-8 David Quintero 570-205-0021 justine.therrien@yahoo.com
12U-9 Jeremy Keefer 570-764-0152 keeferjeremy83@gmail.com
14U-1 Isreal Ortiz 570-926-9273 Izzyo88@yahoo.com
14U-2 Vernon Schwanger 570-971-8256 vcs107 @yahoo.com
14U-4 Segun Mallard 570-898-0511 segunmallard26@gmail.com
14U-5 Derl Reichard Jr 570-441-6270 reichardauto8@ptd.net




